Mandan
8-Jun-24

Race Results

50 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 1 1 50
2 372 Shaw Vandenburg COB- Solen ND 2 2 44
3 147 Olliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 4 3 38
4 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 3 5 36
5 604 Bennett Mutschler KTM- Wimbledon ND 5 4 34

50 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 55 Eli Isom KTM- Williston ND 1 1 50
2 26 Bridger Benz COB- Dickinson ND 2 3 42
3 420 Waylon Hergert COB- Fairview MT 4 2 40
4 105 Shiloh Shelton COB- Williston ND 3 4 38
5 437 Max Entzel KTM- Bismarck ND 5 5 32
6 281 William Schriock GAS- Minot ND 6 6 30
7 84 Ray Ray Ogden KTM- Surrey ND 7 7 28

50 Beginner#1

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 62 Ainsley Benz KTM- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 961 Ryder White KTM- Williston ND 3 2 42
3 117 Hayes Bowers COB- Souris ND 2 3 42
4 4 Greta Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 6 4 33
5 75 Hudson Holm KTM- Watford City ND 5 5 32



6 841 Jameson Dahl KTM- Hannaford ND 4 7 32
7 20 Maverick Berger YAM- Mandan ND 7 6 29
8 772 Cooper Dean  Sieg KTM- Williston ND 8 8 26

50 Beginner #2

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 366 Molly Morris HUS- Mandan ND 3 1 45
2 616 Taylor Bradish GAS- Williston ND 1 3 45
3 617 Lane Hall COB- Bottineau ND 2 2 44
4 861 Avery White KTM- Williston ND 4 4 36
5 56 Oliver Isom HON- Williston ND 7 5 30
6 183 Piper Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 6 6 30
7 966 Max Morris KTM- Mandan ND 5 7 30
8 971 Rhetta Isom OTH- Williston ND 8 DNS 13

65 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force Base ND 1 1 50
2 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 2 3 42
3 550 Tanner Fries KTM- Lincoln ND 4 2 40
4 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 3 4 38
5 22 Arie Glasser GAS- Glen Ullin ND 5 5 32
6 913 Mason Backlund KTM- Miles City MT 6 7 29
7 804 Hank Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 9 6 27
8 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 7 8 27
9 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 8 DNS 13

65 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points



1 319 lan Sense GAS- Bowman ND 2 1 47
2 77 Kash Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 1 3 45
3 141 Antonio Griego KAW- Williston ND 3 2 42
4 120 Jack St. Clair KTM- Williston ND 6 4 33
5 311 Shane Berg KTM- Elliott ND 4 6 33
6 239 Hank Isom KAW- Williston ND 5 5 32
7 372 Shaw Vandenburg COB- Solen ND 7 7 28
8 29 Cullen Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 9 8 25
9 604 Bennett Mutschler KTM- Wimbledon ND 10 9 23
10 147 Olliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 11 10 21
11 545 Grace Ekren HUS- Kensal ND 13 11 18
12 913 Teeghan Masters KTM- Dickinson ND 12 12 18
13 730 Breckin Rickford KTM- Cooperstown ND 14 13 15
14 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 8 DNF 14
15 55 Eli Isom KTM- Williston ND 15 14 13
65/85 Beginner
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 120 Jack St. Clair KTM- Williston ND 1 1 50
2 141 Antonio Griego KAW- Williston ND 2 44
3 239 Hank Isom KAW- Williston ND 3 3 40
4 33 Cayden Halverson KAW- Williston ND 4 4 36
5 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 5 5 32
6 222 Weston Hergert COB- Fairview MT 7 7 28
7 81 Bentley Hendrickson YAM- Dickinson ND 6 8 28
8 913 Teeghan Masters KAW- Dickinson ND 9 6 27
9 38 Bennett Halverson KAW- Williston ND 8 10 24
10 101 Cayden Rupp KAW- Hickson ND 12 9 21
11 994 Colter Berg KAW- Elliott ND 10 12 20
12 555 Ryker Ross YAM- Mandan ND 11 13 18
13 7 Riot Hansen Daggett KAW- Minot ND 13 14 15
14 880 Zachary Hintz KAW- Williston ND DNS 11 10
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Girls

Number
415
889
630
545

6

85 A

Number
214
550

42
22
535
506

85 B

Number
19
196
110
37
537
101
412
546
185
278
913x
67

Rider
Tayler
Tabitha
Jordyn
Grace
Hannah

Rider
Aiden
Tanner
Riley
Arie
Barrett
Bridger

Rider
Jace
Ethan
Carson
Ray John
Jett
Easton
Brady
Jackson
Deagan
Westley
Mason
Trace

Knoke
Toepke
Rickford
Ekren
Vane

Hill

Fries
Everson
Glasser
Dickinson
Chandler

Churby
Hanson
Martin
Keller
Entzel
Rupp
Knoke
Ekren
Kephart
Adkins
Backlund
Boyce

Bike

HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
YAM-

Bike

YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-

Bike
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
GAS-

City State
Surrey ND
Mandan ND
Cooperstown ND
Kensal ND
Bismarck ND
City State
Bottineau ND
Lincoln ND
Williston ND
Glen Ullin ND
Surrey ND
Williston ND
City State
Minot Air Force Base ND
Minot ND
Carson ND
Bismarck ND
Bismarck ND
Hickson ND
Surrey ND
Kensal ND
Dickinson ND
Grand Forks ND
Miles City MT
Bismarck ND
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Points
50
44
38
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32

Points
50
44
40
36
31
31

Points
50
42
40
31
31
31
30
28
24
22
19
16



13 77 Kash Ekren GAS- Kensal ND 13 14 15

14 242 Thor Solberg KTM- Belfield ND 22 10 12
15 319 lan Sense GAS- Bowman ND 15 15 12
16 827 Kacen Lueders HUS- Spearfish SD 11 19 12
17 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 16 16 10
18 804 Hank Tix KTM- Glenburn ND 17 17 8
19 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 18 18 6
20 587 Jacob Bohrer KAW- Mandan ND 19 20 3
21 889 Tabitha Toepke KTM- Mandan ND 20 21 2
22 29 Cullen Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 21 22 2
23 309 Knox Dahlberg KTM- Williston ND 23 DNS 1
SUPERMINI
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 1 1 50
2 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 2 44
3 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 3 3 40
4 110 Carson Martin HUS- Carson ND 4 4 36
5 196 Ethan Hanson YAM- Minot ND 5 5 32
6 42 Riley Everson KTM- Williston ND 7 6 29
7 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 6 8 28
8 101 Easton Rupp KAW- Hickson ND 8 7 27
9 537 Jett Entzel YAM- Bismarck ND 9 9 24
10 546 Jackson Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 11 11 20
11 242 Thor Solberg KTM- Belfield ND 13 10 19
12 67 Trace Boyce GAS- Bismarck ND 12 14 16
13 827 Kacen Lueders HUS- Spearfish SD 15 13 14
14 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 18 12 12
15 185 Deagan Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 14 16 12
16 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 16 15 11
17 309 Knox Dahlberg KTM- Williston ND 10 DNS 11

=
0o

587 Jacob Bohrer KAW- Mandan ND 17 17 8



2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 2 Tate Olson KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 2 2 44
3 518 Cashton Carr KTM- Pingree ND 4 3 38
4 747 Randy Franke YAM- Estevan SK 3 4 38
5 301 Lance Berger KAW- Mandan ND 6 5 31
6 85 Hayden Delano YAM- Minot ND 5 6 31
7 666 Cale Ruff KTM- Pingree ND 8 7 27
8 110 Carson Martin GAS- Carson ND 7 DNS 14
9 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND DNF DNS 1

250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 721 Jamison Mutschler YAM- Wimbledon ND 2 2 44
3 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 4 3 38
4 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 3 4 38
5 428 Daniel Peters KAW- Mandan ND DNS DNS 0

250 All-Star B/C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 369 Cash Petersen YAM- Ryder ND 1 1 50
2 107 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 3 3 40
3 88 Brandon Becker YAM- Sidney MT 5 2 38
4 48 Seth Bloesser KAW- Sidney MT 2 5 38
5 124 Zachary OBrien HON- Dickinson ND 4 4 36
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250 B

Number
50
242
717
838
731
145
518
256
290
300
165
77
666
a77
336
701
263
12

250 C

Number
125
201
681
321
785
138
328

72
119
77
100

Rider
Troy
Riley
Noah
River
Brady
Dylan
Cashton
Carter
Hunter
Laiken
Trevin
Cooper
Cale
Carter
Thomas
Dylan
Zane
Jacob

Rider

Sam
Mayson
Nolyn
Fuss
Jase
Avery
Talan
Trae Jae
Kale
Cullen
Gavin

Stickel
Sathren
Nathe
Vandenburg
Erickson
Ell

Carr
Spitzer
Semerad
Ollerman
Nagel
Diehl
Ruff
Kilen
Cheney
Chase
Wuori
Besmer

Schlepuetz
Delano
Stratton
Vandenburg
Battest
Brothers
Easterday
Keller
Haugen
Wakefield
Brault

Bike

YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
SUz-

KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-

Bike
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-

City
Dickinson
Lincoln
Glyndon
Bismarck
Eldridge
Bismarck
Pingree
Kensal
Dickinson
Glendive
Bismarck
Williston
Pingree
Mandan
Watford City
Minot
Rolla
Bismarck

City
Ypsilanti
Minot
Williston
Bismarck
Rhame
Bismarck
Dickinson
Bismarck
Williston
Fargo
Crookston

State
ND
ND
MN
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MN

Moto 1

1
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Moto 1

Moto 2

1
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13
12
14
11
15
17
16
18

Moto 2

1
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14

10
11

Points

50
42
38
38
32
31
27
26
25
22
19
18
15
14
12
11
10
6

Points

50
40
34
33
31
28
27
27
25
22
22



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Overall
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419
85
393
562
905
14
16
233
36
312
13
543
738
206
920
250
30
111
781
180
78
296
719
298

450 A

Number
528
721

333
254
919
895
428

Eric
Hayden
Hunter
Lane
Jonathan
Wyatt
Tristen
Tate
Tanner
Jacob
Jax
Kyle
Landon
Braxden
Skarlet
Sheldon
Sheldon
Deklan
Sage
Annabella
Cassius
Kayla
Eli
Tanner

Rider
Ryan
Jamison
Travis
Gavin
Damon
Doug
Brad
Daniel

Rueb
Delano
Bahr
Wilkins
Lockner
Teske
Brothers
LaFloe
Peterson
Kjorstad
Redka
Horneman
Martinson
Ness
Ekren
Thome
Rod
Pfliiger
Norgaard
Semerad
Tachenko
Berg
Dohn
Berger

Peters
Mutschler
Olson
Midthun
Cornelius
Bauer
Berg
Peters

HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
GAS-

HON-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-
HUS-

HUS-

YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-

Bike

KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
HON-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-

Herreid
Minot
Groton
Bismarck
Mandan
Williston
Bismarck
Bismarck
West Fargo
Williston
Williston
Bismarck
Valley City
Aberdeen
Kensal
Williston
Glendive
Bismarck
Aberdeen
Dickinson
Grassy Butte
Fargo
Wishek
Mandan

City
Mandan
Wimbledon
Bismarck
Bismarck
Dickinson
Larimore
Fingal
Mandan

SD

ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
MT
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

13
22
16
17
14
23
15
21
20
19
18
32
24
33
28
30
27
29
26
25
31
34
DNS

Moto 1

1
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DNS

16
13

12
17
22
15
DNS
18
19
20
DNS
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
DNS
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

1
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Points

50
44
38
38
31
31
28
0
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1
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450 B

Number
50
610
37
518
747
93
49
353
145
a77
403
256

31

703
585
396
27
234
701
211

450 C

Number
161
121

20
241
234

Rider
Troy
Dave
Ryan
Cashton
Randy
Bill
Jordon
Michael
Dylan
Carter
Linkon
Carter
Austin
Shawn
Joshua
Lucas
Chris
Matt
Clint
Brant
Dylan
Jose

Rider
Patrick
Dustin
Isaiah
Michael
Tanner

Stickel
Francis
Richards
Carr
Franke
Stork
Orth
Schweiger
Ell

Kilen
Isom
Spitzer
Hall
Deome
Orth
Dooley
Walker
Chandler
Backlund
Thomson
Chase
Quintero

White
Clark
Snider
Lafferty
Fulliam

Bike
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-

Bike
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-

City
Dickinson
Minot
Box Elder
Pingree
Estevan
Mandan
Herreid
Dickinson
Bismarck
Mandan
Williston
Kensal
Bottineau
Piedmont
Lincoln
Moorhead
Bismarck
Nlelsville
Miles City
Lincoln
Minot
Dickinson

City
Williston
Bismarck
Dunseith
Eagle Butte
Lincoln

State
ND
ND
SD
ND
SK
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
MN
ND
MN
MT
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND

Moto 1

1
3
4
11
6
12
7
10
2
8
5
14
9
21
16
13
15
17
18
20
19
DNF

Moto 1

3
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Moto 2

1
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DNF

Moto 2

1
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Points

50
40
36
32
29
25
25
24
23
22
20
19
17
16

Points

45
45
44
32
32



Overall
1

00N O UL b WN

Overall
1
2
3

112
972
977
54
829
21
917
240
521
768
47
122
73
625
728

OPEN A

Number
528
721
333

2
254
553
724
428

Number
369
107

48

Forrest
Mac
Jake
Jeff
Ken
Dustin
Kenny
Ernest
Colton
Nicholas
Daniel
Jack
Shane
James
Tim

Rider
Ryan
Jamison
Gavin
Travis
Damon
Cody
Robert
Daniel

Open All-Star B/C

Rider
Cash
Cale
Seth

Pifer
Isom
Isom
Orth
Novotny
Bowers
Weesner
Lafferty
Rostvet
Pugliese
Bata
Deckard
Schweiger
Kleinschmidt
Schweiger

Peters
Mutschler
Midthun
Olson
Cornelius
Edwards
Hager
Peters

Petersen
Spitzer
Bloesser

YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
SUz-

GAS-

KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
HON-

Bike

KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike

YAM-
KTM-
KAW-

Bismarck
Williston
Williston
Herreid
Beach
Bismarck
Stanton
Eagle Butte
Fargo
Williston
New Town
Dickinson
Williston
Williston
Dickinson

City
Mandan
Wimbledon
Bismarck
Bismarck
Dickinson
Minot
Bismarck
Mandan

City
Ryder
Kensal
Sidney

ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
MT

11

12
10
13
14

15
16
18
17
19
DNS

Moto 1

1
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DNS

Moto 1

1
3
2

DNS
14
16
15
17

DNS

DNS

Moto 2
1

N o o b w N

DNS

Moto 2
1
2
4

Points

50
44
40
34
34
30
28
0

Points

50
42
40
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Overall

88
124

OPEN B

Number
50
838
242
145
403
49
518
731
717
77
a77
37
165
6
279
300
290
353
666
336
263
396
12
132

OPEN C

Number

Brandon
Zachary

Rider
Troy
River
Riley
Dylan
Linkon
Jordon
Cashton
Brady
Noah
Cooper
Carter
Ryan
Trevin
Joshua
Weston
Laiken
Hunter
Michael
Cale
Thomas
Zane
Matt
Jacob
Brant

Rider

Becker
OBrien

Stickel
Vandenburg
Sathren
Ell

Isom

Orth

Carr
Erickson
Nathe
Diehl
Kilen
Richards
Nagel
Orth
Glassheim
Ollerman
Semerad
Schweiger
Ruff
Cheney
Wuori
Chandler
Besmer
Thomson

YAM-
HON-

Bike
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
HUS-
KAW-
HON-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
KAW-
SuUz-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-

Bike

Sidney
Dickinson

City
Dickinson
Bismarck
Lincoln
Bismarck
Williston
Herreid
Pingree
Eldridge
Glyndon
Williston
Mandan
Box Elder
Bismarck
Lincoln
Dickinson
Glendive
Dickinson
Dickinson
Pingree
Watford City
Rolla
Nlelsville
Bismarck
Lincoln

City

MT
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
MN
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MN
ND
ND

State

Moto 1

1

0 W wu N

14
11
16
12
15

17
13
DNF
23
18
20
19
21
22

Moto 1

Moto 2

DNS

Moto 2

38
32

Points

50
42
38
38
28
27
26
26
23
20
18
17
16

Points
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125
138
100
785
681
20
521
72
328
201
77
419
119
121
393
233
16
13
562
498
36
728
312
543
905
111
73
30
122
738
78
250
296
719
625

VET A

Sam
Avery
Gavin
Jase
Nolyn
Isaiah
Colton
Trae Jae
Talan
Mayson
Cullen
Eric
Kale
Dustin
Hunter
Tate
Tristen
Jax
Lane
Chris
Tanner
Tim
Jacob
Kyle
Jonathan
Deklan
Shane
Sheldon
Jack
Landon
Cassius
Sheldon
Kayla
Eli
James

Schlepuetz
Brothers
Brault
Battest
Stratton
Snider
Rostvet
Keller
Easterday
Delano
Wakefield
Rueb
Haugen
Clark
Bahr
LaFloe
Brothers
Redka
Wilkins
Roff
Peterson
Schweiger
Kjorstad
Horneman
Lockner
Pfliiger
Schweiger
Rod
Deckard
Martinson
Tachenko
Thome
Berg
Dohn
Kleinschmidt

KAW-
YAM-
HUS-

YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
GAS-

KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
GAS-

YAM-
HUS-

KAW-
HON-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-

Ypsilanti
Bismarck
Crookston
Rhame
Williston
Dunseith
Fargo
Bismarck
Dickinson
Minot
Fargo
Herreid
Williston
Bismarck
Groton
Bismarck
Bismarck
Williston
Bismarck
Watford City
West Fargo
Dickinson
Williston
Bismarck
Mandan
Bismarck
Williston
Glendive
Dickinson
Valley City
Grassy Butte
Williston
Fargo
Wishek
Williston

ND
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21
18
13
11
19

12

14
20
16
15
22
17
23
27
25
30
29
26
32
24
DNS
DNS
28
31
DNS

12
14

DNS
16
28
15
13
17

DNS
18

DNS
19
20
21
23
25
26
27
29
22
24

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points

1 610 Dave Francis KAW- Minot ND 1 1 50
2 31 Shawn Deome KTM- Piedmont SD 2 2 44
3 553 Cody Edwards YAM- Minot ND 3 3 40
4 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Dickinson ND 5 4 34
5 2 Austin Hall KAW- Bottineau ND 4 7 32
6 724 Robert Hager KAW- Bismarck ND 6 5 31
7 27 Clint Backlund KTM- Miles City MT 8 6 28
8 612 Daniel Pfliiger GAS- Bismarck ND 7 8 27
9 114 Marshall Battest YAM- Rhame ND DNS DNS 0
VETB
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 703 Lucas Dooley YAM- Moorhead MN 2 1 47
2 93 Bill Stork KTM- Mandan ND 1 2 47
3 585 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 4 3 38
4 161 Patrick White KAW- Williston ND 3 4 38
5 498 Chris Roff KAW- Watford City ND 6 5 31
6 396 Matt Chandler KTM- Nlelsville MN 5 6 31
7 494 Ben Bauer KTM- Larimore ND 8 7 27
8 305 Aarin Ollerman GAS- Glendive MT 7 8 27
VET C
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 977 Jake Isom KAW- Williston ND 1 1 50
2 189 Matt Munsch YAM- McKenzie ND 2 2 44
3 21 Dustin Bowers YAM- Bismarck ND 3 4 38
4 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 5 6 31
5 829 Ken Novotny HON- Beach ND 4 8 31
6 917 Kenny Weesner KAW- Stanton ND 11 3 30
7 54 Jeff Orth HON- Herreid SD 6 7 29



8 366 Matthew Morris YAM- Mandan ND 10 5 27

9 240 Ernest Lafferty SuUz- Eagle Butte SD 8 9 25
10 768 Nicholas Pugliese KAW- Williston ND 13 10 19
11 126 Jake Benz KAW- Dickinson ND 14 11 17
12 113 Kris Redka KAW- Williston ND 12 13 17
13 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND 15 12 15
14 776 William Berg SUz- Elliott ND 7 DNS 14
15 195 Larry Clark KTM- Underwood ND 16 14 12
16 464 Jamie Thomson YAM- Lincoln ND 9 DNS 12
WOMENS
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 321 Fuss Vandenburg YAM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 528 Elicca Stugelmeyer KAW- Bismarck ND 2 44
3 7 Emma Kollman YAM- Kensal ND 4 3 38
4 920 Skarlet Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 3 6 35
5 180 Annabella Semerad YAM- Dickinson ND 5 4 34
6 296 Kayla Berg YAM- Fargo ND 6 5 31
7 66 Josie Kollman YAM- Kensal ND 7 7 28
8 161 Heather Grosz KTM- Duvall WA 8 8 26
9 270 Olivia Palmer YAM- Bismarck ND 10 9 23
10 266 Megan Boe KTM- Rolla ND 9 10 23



